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РАСПИСАНИЕ 

ГОСУДАРСТВЕННОЙ ИТОГОВОЙ АТТЕСТАЦИИ  

КГБПОУ «БИЙСКИЙ ГОСУДАРСТВЕННЫЙ КОЛЛЕДЖ» на 2023 год 

 

Группа Вид ГИА 
Дата 

проведения 
Время 

Корпус, 

кабинет 

Дата 

вручения 

диплома 

9ДЗН-191 Защита ВКР 23.06.2023 

24.06.2023 

08-00 к.1 каб.317 03.07.2023 

9МЭГ-191 Демонстрационный 

экзамен 

 

 

Защита дипломного 

проекта 

26.06.2023 

27.06.2023 

29.06.2023 

 

19.06.2023 

21.06.2023 

08-00 к.1 каб.313 

 

 

 

к.1 каб.308 

03.07.2023 

9СТУ-191 Демонстрационный 

экзамен 

 

 

 

Защита дипломного 

проекта 

26.06.2023 

27.06.2023 

29.06.2023 

30.06.2023 

 

19.06.2023 

20.06.2023 

22.06.2023 

08-00 к.4 

мастерская 

 

 

 

к.1 каб.308 

03.07.2023 

9ТД-191 Защита ВКР 19.06.2023 

26.06.2023 

28.06.2023 

08-00 к.1 каб.317 03.07.2023 

9ТОВ-101 

11ТОВ-101з 

Защита ВКР 22.06.2023 

23.06.2023 

28.06.2023 

08-00 к.1 каб.228 03.07.2023 

9ПСО-101 

9ПСО-102 

9ПСО-103 

11ПСО-111 

9ПСО-191з 

11ПСО-101з 

Защита ВКР 17.06.2023 

19.06.2023 

20.06.2023 

21.06.2023 

22.06.2023 

23.06.2023 

24.06.2023 

26.06.2023 

27.06.2023 

08-00 к.1 каб.305 03.07.2023 

9МСМП-101 Защита ВКР 19.06.2023 

21.06.2023 

08-00 к.1 каб.110 03.07.2023 

9ИС-291 

9ИС-292 

Защита ВКР  19.06.2023 

20.06.2023 

21.06.2023 

08-00 к.2 каб.4 03.07.2023 

9РЭТ-291 Защита ВКР  19.06.2023 

22.06.2023 

08-00 к.2 каб.4 03.07.2023 



9АТП-291 Защита ВКР  20.06.2023 

22.06.2023 

08-00 к.2 каб.35 03.07.2023 

9ХТ-291 Защита ВКР  21.06.2023 08-00 к.2 каб. 31 03.07.2023 

9ЭЛ-291 

11ЭЛ-291з 

Демонстрационный 

экзамен 

 

 

 

 

 

Защита дипломный 

проект 

19.06.2023 

20.06.2023 

21.06.2023 

22.06.2023 

24.06.2023 

26.06.2023  

 

23.06.2023 

27.06.2023 

28.06.2023 

08-00 к.4 

мастерская 

 

 

 

 

 

к.2 каб.24 

03.07.2023 

9ЭЛСХ-291 Защита ВКР  20.06.2023 

22.06.2023 

08-00 к.2 каб.24 03.07.2023 

9ТМ-291 Защита ВКР  19.06.2023 

22.06.2023 

08-00 к.2 каб.303 03.07.2023 

9АВТ-391 

11АВТ-391з 

 

Защита ВКР  20.06.2023 

21.06.2023 

22.06.2023 

08-00 к.3 каб.3 

 

03.07.2023 

11ТОР-301 

 

Демонстрационный 

экзамен 

 

 

 

 

Защита дипломного 

проекта 

22.05.2023 

23.05.2023 

24.05.2023 

25.05.2023 

26.05.2023 

 

17.06.2023 

19.06.2023 

08-00 к.4 

мастерская 

 

 

 

 

к.3 каб.3 

03.07.2023 

9ЭК-301 Демонстрационный 

экзамен 

 

 

 

Защита дипломной 

работы 

19.06.2023 

20.06.2023 

21.06.2023 

22.06.2023 

 

23.06.2023 

24.06.2023 

08-00 к.3 каб.302 

 

 

 

 

к.3 каб.305 

03.07.2023 

9МСХ-391 

11МСХ-391з 

Защита ВКР  23.06.2023 

24.06.2023 

08-00 к.3 каб.21 03.07.2023 

9ТХ-391 Защита ВКР  17.06.2023 08-00 к.3 каб.9 03.07.2023 

9ТП-391 Защита ВКР  17.06.2023 

19.06.2023 

20.06.2023 

08-00 к.3 каб.9 03.07.2023 

9МО-391 Защита ВКР  17.06.2023 

24.06.2023 

08-00 к.3 каб.11 03.07.2023 

9СВП-301 

9СВП-302 

Защита ВКР 26.06.2023 

27.06.2023 

08-00 к.3 каб.11 03.07.2023 

9СТР-491 

11СТР-401 

11СТР-491з 

Демонстрационный 

экзамен 

 

 

 

 

 

 

01.06.2023 

02.06.2023 

03.06.2023  

14.06.2023 

15.06.2023 

06.06.2023 

07.06.2023 

 

08-00 к.4 каб.7, 

мастерская 

 

 

 

 

 

 

03.07.2023 



Защита дипломного 

проекта 

24.06.2023 

26.06.2023 

27.06.2023 

28.06.2023 

 

к.4 каб.7 

 

9МА-401 

9МА-402 

9МА-403 

Демонстрационный 

экзамен 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Заседание ГЭК 

14.06.2023 

15.06.2023 

16.06.2023 

17.06.2023 

19.06.2023 

20.06.2023 

21.06.2023 

22.06.2023 

24.06.2023 

26.06.2023 

27.06.2023 

28.06.2023 

 

29.06.2023 

08-00 к.4 

мастерская  

 

03.07.2023 

9МДР-401 Демонстрационный 

экзамен 

 

 

 

Заседание ГЭК 

20.06.2023 

21.06.2023 

22.06.2023 

23.06.2023 

 

24.06.2023 

08-00 к.4 

мастерская  

 

03.07.2023 

9МЖК-401 Демонстрационный 

экзамен 

 

 

 

Заседание ГЭК 

20.06.2023 

21.06.2023 

22.06.2023 

23.06.2023 

 

24.06.2023 

08-00 к.4 

мастерская  

 

03.07.2023 

 


